


=z
o

Description

C T O

BuHT Mbx8

3 a KJ €1l K a

BUHT 0 apalekK

BUHT

cKo®©Ga

r amkKa

6 ontT M6x14

pPpHYar

r amkK a

IMKaada 1Y 060U H BB

6 ontT M6x16

NpyXUHa

3 a KJI eIl K a

6 onT MBx16

mau“nuo6a OpUXUMEHEa A

=== = = = = = = =
I S BT Y (ST N 50 [ 1 10 A S il G S el Sl R

o U C K

20 dmraner
21 BUHT Mixl2
22 I pUXUM
23 B U HT Mix16
24 PYUYUKa KOXYXa IHIOJIBUXHOTO
25 mMOJgBUXHBN KOXY X
26 I pPYXHUHa
27 BuHT Msx12
28 nDogwunyauKk 6002
29 KpPDHIIKAa pPeJYKTOTDa
30 r afika
31 HOX pPacKJJAMHUB aI0I U I
32 BuHuT M5x16
33 IWIOUHIELEIIb
34 I OoHEK-a
35 HmecrTepHAsd
36 KOJNBLILO TOIIODHOE
37 BuuT M5x20
spare parts
75|nnHelKa

76

K JIIUY6b




No

Description

38 0OT6O0MHUEK

39 mopagwunyu kK 607

40 KOXYX HE€IOJJBMUXHEE U
41 KOpPIONYC peayKTOTPpDa
42 ML JbHMUEK

43 ma b6 a

44 I pDYXHUHa

45 burkcarTop

46 KHONDKa GUKCaTODa
47 nopapmwunogTE 6001
48 dK 0phb

49 mopgmwunHTEKE 608
50 BTYyJnIKa ODOAWUWUINHUEKa
51 nuadparmwa

52 cTarToOoTp

53 PYXUHAa IUNeTKOJMTEeDpPXaTeJsd
54 KOPHONYC OBUTaTe®eEId
535} meTKOJIEDpPXXaTe®elob:b
56 meTK a

57 K pPBLIK a

58 HaKJelilkKa

59 B u HT Mbx25

60 BuHT Mbx16

o1 nepeungdasd PYKOSATEHK a
62 KpPBHBIWIK a JBUT aTeudd
63 camope 3 ST5x20

64 camope 3 ST4x16

65 PY YK a

66 BTYJITKa Kabeuasd
67 PHYDP OUTaHUGSH

68 3 aX UM IIHY Pa NUTaHUAI
69 c amope3s ST4x16

70 KOHIEHTCaTo?pDp

71 BB KJKOYaTE®E€IIhb

72 HaKdaJda/agEKa

73 caMope 3 Mbx85

74 caMope 3 MbxbH




